495
Runner systemsSERVO-DRIVE for MOVENTO | TANDEM ◀
Applications ◀◀
Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
Standard cabinet
Planning – horizontal cross member
Drilling distances – base | cross bar
Drawer height SKH (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)

Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
SERVO-DRIVE uno for bottom mount waste bin solutions – MOVENTO | TANDEM
Order information
▬	Electrical opening support system in con-
junction with BLUMOTION – for silent and
effortless closing action
▬	Suitable for individual applications
▬	For bottom mount waste bin solutions
▬	Also ideal for retrofitting
▬	No fixed connection to the drive system
▬	Pull-outs can be used unchanged
▬	Simple and quick assembly of pre-mounted
parts
18 SERVO-DRIVE set
Network
adapter
Lan-
guage
package
Part no. Network
adapter
Lan-
guage
package
Part no.
E A  Z10NA30EA  B A  Z10NA30BA
E B  Z10NA30EB  K D  Z10NA30KD
E C  Z10NA30EC  U G  Z10NA30UG
E D  Z10NA30ED  U J  Z10NA30UJ
E E  Z10NA30EE  H D  Z10NA30HD
E F  Z10NA30EF
Network adapter ¹
E B K U H
Language package
A DE, EN, FR, IT, NL E CS, HU, PL, SK

Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
Sink cabinet
Order information
Accessories
Page instructions
Assembly, removal and adjustment
Short-URL
Colour
W White
ZN Zinc plated
Colour
R7037 RAL 7037 dust grey
S Black
WGR White grey
14 Flex
Market Part no. Market Part no.
Europe  Z10M200E   CH  Z10M200C
US, CA  Z10M200U   JP  Z10M200J
BR  Z10M200S.01 UK  Z10M200B
DK  Z10M200D   IL  Z10M200I
AU  Z10M200K   CN  Z10M200N
AR  Z10M200A   IN  Z10M200H
CL  Z10M200L   TW  Z10M200T
ZA  Z10M200Z   Europe ¹  Z10M200E.OS
¹ Without plug
15a Transformer unit housing
Base fixing
Material Colour  Part no.

Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
Two drawers with a continuous front
Order information
Accessories
Page instructions
Assembly, removal and adjustment
Short-URL
Colour
WGR White grey
W White
Colour
R7037 RAL 7037 dust grey
S Black
15a Transformer unit housing
Base fixing
Material Colour  Part no.
Nylon R7037  Z10NG000
Incl. cover
For Blum transformer 24 W
Alternative to 15a
15b Transformer unit housing
Panel fixing
Material Colour  Part no.
Nylon WGR  Z10NG120
For Blum transformer 24 W
20 Synchronisation cable
Length (mm)  Part no.
80  Z10K008S
500  Z10K050S
1200  Z10K120S
1600  Z10K160S
Connects two drive units that need to activate simultaneously
– Cable holder
Material Colour  Part no.
Nylon W  Z10K0009
For example, for securing the distribution cable
Overview – SERVO-DRIVE for MOVENTO |
TANDEM 491
Overview – MOVENTO 437

Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
Cabinet with individual drawer
Order information
Accessories
Page instructions
Assembly, removal and adjustment
Short-URL
Colour
W White
ZN Zinc plated
Colour
R7037 RAL 7037 dust grey
S Black
WGR White grey
14 Flex
Market Part no. Market Part no.
Europe  Z10M200E   CH  Z10M200C
US, CA  Z10M200U   JP  Z10M200J
BR  Z10M200S.01 UK  Z10M200B
DK  Z10M200D   IL  Z10M200I
AU  Z10M200K   CN  Z10M200N
AR  Z10M200A   IN  Z10M200H
CL  Z10M200L   TW  Z10M200T
ZA  Z10M200Z   Europe ¹  Z10M200E.OS
¹ Without plug
15a Transformer unit housing
Base fixing
Material Colour  Part no.

Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
Cabinet with inset fronts
Order information
▬	Electrical opening support system in con-
junction with BLUMOTION – for silent and
effortless closing action
▬	With vertical bracket profile
▬	No fixed connection to the drive system
▬	Pull-outs can be used unchanged
▬	Tool-free assembly
▬	Simple cabling
1b Blum distance bumper – inner drawer
Runner systems Diameter (mm)  Part no.
TANDEM Ø 10  993.2000
Adjustable Blum distance bumper for inner drawers and inset fronts with TANDEM
1b Depth adjustment – inner drawer
Runner systems Colour  Part no.
MOVENTO R7037  298.7600
Only for inset applications
SERVO-DRIVE integrated bumper
Suitable for T51.7601 locking device
2 Bracket profile
Length (mm) Material Cable  Part no.
650 Aluminium ●  Z10T650AA
700 Aluminium ●  Z10T700AA
710 Aluminium ●  Z10T710AA
750 Aluminium ●  Z10T750AA
800 Aluminium ●  Z10T800AA
1170 Aluminium –  Z10T1170A
For cutting to size
● With cable
– Without cable
Cutting Internal cabinet height LH – 10 mm

Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
Cable holder
 Order information
Synchronisation cable
 Order information▬	Connects two drive units that need to activate
simultaneously
▬	Material: nylon
▬	Colour: white Description Part no.
Cable holder  Z10K0009
Length (mm) Part no.
80  Z10K008S
500  Z10K050S
1200  Z10K120S
1600  Z10K160S
Ru
nn
er
 s